Position Other Positions Held

General Manager

Assistant General Manager
Director Of Finance

Director Of Admin Services
Public Affairs Manager
Administrative Serv. Specialist

Board Secretary/Admin.
Assistant

Senior Public Affairs
Representative

Administrative Assistant

Public Affairs Representative
Board Of Director Division 4
Board Of Director Division 1
Board Of Director Division 2
Board Of Director Division 5

Board Of Director Division 3

Special District

Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority

Sweetwater Authority

Sweetwater Authority

Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority
Sweetwater Authority

Sweetwater Authority

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$228,200
$212,269
$194,717
$189,747
$121,135
$105,240

$96,207

$95.818

$69,800
$65,659
$12,407
$12,364
$10,932
$10,332

$7,650

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$59,950
$49,428
$47,315
$55,900
$48,759
$38,465
$46,500

$27,562

$36,266
$34,286
$24,415
$33,403
$12,173
$12,793

$681



