Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
General Manager		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$228,200	\$59,950
Assistant General Manager		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$212,269	\$49,428
Director Of Finance		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$194,717	\$47,315
Director Of Admin Services		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$189,747	\$55,900
Public Affairs Manager		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$121,135	\$48,759
Administrative Serv. Specialist		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$105,240	\$38,465
Board Secretary/Admin. Assistant		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$96,207	\$46,500
Senior Public Affairs Representative		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$95,818	\$27,562
Administrative Assistant		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$69,800	\$36,266
Public Affairs Representative		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$65,659	\$34,286
Board Of Director Division 4		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$12,407	\$24,415
Board Of Director Division 1		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$12,364	\$33,403
Board Of Director Division 2		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$10,932	\$12,173
Board Of Director Division 5		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$10,332	\$12,793
Board Of Director Division 3		Sweetwater Authority	Administration	\$7,650	\$681